
T 
l Lutnrlhnur uinr b .)h1_hQU\,f' 2UtIU3 r,gtI,Tlt;SUOUL
urluqr)n 

-

,rffiLluuu) uruln I tl LLI

qhLlLLrrlLu p I d/Lr1

. L-lurp u Ipnulur L

Yl zozop

K,"\*'utJKZxi:i'"',1,';l'9/
uL'qurulr'.r

Q[!r ruL rr Lu

'I zuzu.to.*Lrlrrut,Dl.I'.tlLul,

tlnDrlurlr rirql.tnrnn .IhT-i.Qlll, 2IIIIIIat,Ah rn2na aanLoF

tLrht]r-utnr-dp

q0dL!0 dl,
( l_r u pu.l9 ur

qurnqn)

3

?urrh Ll urtr

dfrLlr{n n0

U lrLu{npir
IFLr!

PurLLLrtllr

LJ hoL trrh tr

!fr11, t),rLrl
CPV
qLLruLLr! rLrpqJ

tlltruJt,Lrtr
du,FLrtrti| (J luLr)

1

6 7

ALU df Lr 0 frnr.rfp 1 4ruu 1 OptLu{rp L qnpburq}rp Uurprl}rhhbp}r qhrnurlrub \urnullupnrf 30490000

rl ! r t, Lr{: Lr(il 14242000qujt,u ullrp!lt u nulgnrUUt, ultn DUnLD 990000301.97622

3419723A
lfrnu1l,r rlp l,lnr' 44 ;urLfrlr
ft).,ia,,|,,,i,,l,,,,L

I,ilpLuulurhuL! b naurhn Ll - 44
li)1prrrul url-rur! (20 $u rr nrl)
[]r lp.rrrr urtrrrr! 1.u I' u,q,ut,.unl.'..........................---
cllrLuLrL,lrtLULturlh[r r] lln D

t r.r,rrr ',tirlt jrurrrLrr

Zutr)LlrLrltuDp (L nrth nrl urrnn n )

q rb:
t-r ru p frl
! rrrplrpl ru.rl,q
r-nlr. r$ I..l A ar:

t-ru \q 800 880000 I 10t)
t_ru hruur 750 18000 1tl

3A1.97235 uu hrurn 200 2000 Itr30r97237
LIU hrurn 300 15000 5030197232

39263200
uu hur u 100 5000 50
Lru hLu ur 500 200a 430r91)-31 uu urnr rh 1000 5000 5

3 01412 00

301921.2!
uu h Lu rn 2000 6000 3

LIU hun 150 30000 200
301.9732L lru hruu 700 | ssoo a30I97112
30234630

rIu urll l]l 150 / 500
uu htu ur 8000 16000 2ql,Lrgurqu.iJhtr L hur0nurJhI u!04h [Jnrpbn L!J4 pLlnrd.

912000
39831241 tt, nplr odrLrn (100q) t.ru hru rn 600 4 8000 '80
33761100 tr'fXa,U_gyf!]gfflg11\rurE*t o, J,*o,11,,l.p1o,1 Liu hlu ur 400 104000 26C
39837242 IrlrL.al,pf ! lrlrrrqrrrl rirrrplrrrrl ril,,rr,r (rtlrr,crolr drn rl,) (IU utnr rlr 700 42000 riu
39831282 clttl2h! LILLrptLt:rr qntb rlurbpl tf (9bqnq)

()qp p rLrlr LIurql.rtrln r |r9nq
ZLurnrutlh pLgnq (qnnblltu bo)

[]uirhnrbqrrlg r.fuplhlnr lunqurhur\ _
1.,'ll-.. '----'' -'---''..-.'------. _.-----
It, 1p]r LL1 r1|tplr1Lbrurthlr trrnrunurlr
SLrLn [,rnrq tiuLIu] 20 Uur

I:l.lrirLlul (rlLb qn\n1n{) 100 m
?t,rrlnclLn ntLnhLl;

tIu hruur 500 2 5000 50
3 981.1 100 [.ru hruur 800 16000 2.0
39831.283 LIU hrun 1500 7 5000 50
39221,480 uu hru rn 2500 50000 ?a
39836000 uu htu m 1400 70000 50
I9641C00 tru uurr rlt 500 2 50000 500
31,527210 tlu hu ur 1500 148500 qc)
3152.1300 uu h urtn 130 19500 150
18141100 (IU qntlq 800 64000 BO

S/1tu tru q nn o uth A AJnrpbn, uto ptlrui
834000009r 12 200 l'll,Lql,L llt,qnr 11up

iJ,tlurnr!ruhliurnru uru l, Jr

qpurd 7380000 7380000 1
34331300 {-ru 4nNrl 960000 960000 I

'lu| ID u' lJu L wt npu 4np o t dttt, n, uJ tt1 plln uJ 4000000
30200000 - rrlrLir.r rf,l)rr,JFtr u.unfurqnInr lfl_rL1rf dLoprLpnr rf I

l .rl t rjrl,u,rrrrl)rr.iffi
{IChiUSUl'€Lt;a

Sn'ui,.','l 
"t'u,,,,Jht, 

r' hpnULLl,hl.nr,.liil 
_--T

ffi
n,,,,',,. l',, 1, " \, 

r, i,,u, 1Ln,,, f t, I L b, L, 1,. J, h-il *]fi n G q f ,.iiJ-T

qpLurI 2000000 2000000 1
3 0 2 00000 q2

111r rLr tl 2000000 2 000000

Lru 
I lllu l 950000

9500004:,400000 ll
950000

1529800066511170 I uu 4pruf 944000 944000



60171100 ILlurnrlLplbLuLLllr { urpdu ! u qnr pqnr h tiu 4p ru rI 900000 900000 1

q ur qh dur DuJ n rpJ n r A Abn, ulJ n p 4n r I 3929000

64211110
CLrlrLuhnrp oqurruqnpSrf u.rh prultuBu Jlrb
h l, nru lunrruoLllroh hurrrrrrnr rarn r 1r

l.ru lprurI 2453000 24 5 3000 'I

7 2411 r00 i.hrnLpLLu cutrg]r Llnrrnp]r iuLqurhn{rlurlr b ur n u.j rr I p1 n r Lr t.ru r1p nr rI 800000 800000 I

72411500 lnulalrLrl br.unuln rpln rlr lru 4null 3 7000 37000 1

I2411,7 00 ') n dt,hlr hur2rltqpnr.r[ tru hru ur 24000 24000 1

92410000 l.rl,tr pblh ptLrdLuI npq urq p nr p1nr.h tru 11p rLr rf 4 65000 46 5000 'I

3 01.99 24 0 <lrnu r.nurllrti urulpurLpLLp t_ru 4pLur[ 150000 150000 1

tln[nrLu4 du!nurLntpLnt l0ljl1, u/]q p4n uJ 26800 00

651 00000
9pru Lfu rnu.r\uJrurptlurlr Lr 2JrurhLnug url:
bLrrnrrrrrrr nrnr Lhhn

uu rllru U 2500000 2500000 'I

50321 i 00 '11,t1|rtrlfl;\qfu [r q L, rrLu ur I q ur qf ur uu q p rrr r.f 180000 '180000 1

| tu,rcl.ahq dluDruJnt ptnt Llibn Lu14 pfutI 54 3 7000
65 300000 i LLpql,rrftl hiu rrtulrr r loln rlh t, n tJ t.t 'r1p Lu rI 2867000 286 7000 1

6 5 2 00000 5r[,nnr qrIurb bur uur lrr r plr r llr L p uu r 1p r,ir tl 25 70000 2 57 0000 ,l

l)11 6utnu4nr ppu bb Lp 1408000

t02 37 t00
lurtlur \rupqlLu;Iir [r ul ru urd l.: Lr u Jr ur Lr rf Lu L

rrrrrnpuLlrnnr Ll;nh l-r oduhnurL hrnrnLnh dhnpctinnr.rf
uu 1pur 408000 408000 1

7995 r 1.00 1,1'r' 1,' r'rrrr.lrl,lrlr I'Lr' .lrLrrrlrlr.rh hnrrrurlnrplnrILLlr tIu qpruJ 1000000 1000000 1

{:u.rdfL 01 }unrrlp 31uu 3 Cblhubntl FbnLJph rull burnurlnr plnr hl.rLp 99360 0

otIotI3fl h Ia3fIh l,\,t;f 993 600

12267160
Inr;purhrup\fr, bnrl[ htup\f , ur qpuhrufun r.plruh rldurpf
unl urnrhuururg{urb hur Jru!u.rpqfr bpruqpurlfrLr
u.r Lr.1tu hnr.]rlurh uuqruuurp\nr r[

rIu hru ur 28800 345600 11

7 226r 180
lLLrr[nr1bptu1f L \runrurlurprIrutr rnt,rlL\Lurn{ur\url
hLLr tr tltu pclfr urluruurl.rLlnr rl

tIu qpruJ 408000 408000 l

12261160 ).() lr Lr LrlrLrLrurp\nr /'(IU qlruri 180000 180000 1

3 01.9 9 2/10 rlrrr rrurur thLr uru.lpLuI plrL,p II U, nlr lLlrl 30000 l0 000 .t

6 5 300000 l:lrl,Irlt,L,rh\ bu.rnruln r 
1a trr r LL t.p tIu rlIrull 30000 30000 ,l

trurdf L 01 |unr-rfp 6 quu 1 Cbqhurhnr.p lLnr.1pfr hurhprul]rh bunuluplnr hhLp 3600000

o Itft u3 n i. fd3 n r'\,\,b c 3600000

11251140
') ]rlf guh puulurpf uL{rur\urhnr plnr I hurLrlfruugnrl
o1.11,!rrlr l,pf lrutf urqpnr pluL L $ruuururpqpLplr
[rrr,rrirrr Li

q.l r11r rrt J 3000000 3000 000 l

92421100 l,ri p p rr r ri h rLrlur"uprupnr plnr bb Lpf ut;qur qpnr r.i t.ru 11p ru d 600000 600000 '1

nudf L 02 |unr rI1 1 ryuu 1 flurqrftu\rull u{u.r2r.nulutrnlfdlnr.fu 300000

tI0rrI\,c\,tif 300000

r 85 30000 Lrll;pLL p t,tu rlpL'rt[ 3000 00 300000 1

nudhb 04 lurrJn 3 quu 2 LudBu-rdoLnp L nhuUurl-r quo 5000000

UChrtISU t,PLt;ll 5000000

4!231 115 (frrqrLrrrturlr lunl nrliullru 2tLr plr !urnnr qnr 4p Lu tf 5000000 5000000 1

Cu:dftr 04 |unrJp 5 quu 1 6uhuuluph ul[t urpurhur.qnpur 381869000

tIa)ru r,.l.rt,l;c 30000 00

091 34200 ,1rirnl, hph dt.nrrtl nurLl clz ntr rr[[ 2 500000 2 500000 I

34 3 31.300 lI urnuturb Luuirudurr,r L n Lru nD ru rI 500000 500000 -

UChTUSUI,C\,hf 378869000

452l1Li 5

'l]rllrourh pruqurp]r rnruppLp rlruuLpnrJ hurr.trulbpulfh
[,h1,rLullurlnrplLul ,{urhurtrltuphLl,p]r \rutq}nnu1
bnprrlLlLu'Lt u.r 2lrrtu nuLpL[;p

FII 11p ru rJ 366869000 1

45231117
'l.lr1]rgurtr prurlLLrplr rnuppLp rfuuLipnr.J hurfm1hpr,Lrlfl.r

LLlaru L1u1nr.pltuh durfu umluphl tpl.r lLfu-gtt\ Lnpnq urtr

uLclulu ur uLpltn
\Z r1p iu Lf 2000000 2000000 1

7 r24r)_O0
'L,rufLrrirqburhLuluurhLu2r{ur;fL {ruuurupqptpfr !urqr[nr.tl
L rirLLrLlnr d lpur 10000000 10000000 l



Frudhtr 04 lunulp 7 4uu 3 gpnuur2p2nrpln r! 2500000
(., rr,t r(ruI I n t(rJI I t 1/1J(,-l 2500 000

iryrl'n_
:2 I .10 Cit 0

lSillLrltrt' plruL h L,Ln L1 LLrul LlrLrh rlLLr p2LLr!rLrL brulrurlrr 1a1n

l) it : i.,,.tlt', r.,r ,. rr ,.,,,..r r1,lr1r . rt' 1. .Lrjl,.r

NtL!!!\!L!t-=_--
_ nuraht 05 h.rnlLiliiif- Urtprut,urlr,,i
_ u4lJ.u.t,P\,bl-
IIrl prr LIirrLrLrt,1r ]r ,r Lnpl. ,1r rr r i[

rJu r1p Lu rl 1500000 I500000 t_
III iJ. r lir ul tl 1000000 1000000

plnr h 60000 00
6000 00 0

(+z
Lllllrrrtl 6000000

Currif L 06 ]unr rlp 1 rluru 1 Fbru\upurl.rr.ulfrt 2f lurprupnrplnr tr

tIC hr tJ.StI r,€\,t;r.
30 000 00 0

30 000000
rltrS t0000 J 

rJr J,r''Lrr

L]]LriLii ir(|rl

pLLrrlLul)ir rt,hpt,pfr
l,1rLLrbnlnrlrlLLrtr ur2lu

L 2lrtrnr pln r btrL,pf
LLrrn iul pL l,p

q.2.
IlrtLru 30000000 30 000000

IrLudhb 06 ]unrJp 3 quru '1 gpr.uJrurnu\ur

u.rl atI1,t2\,trl-
rrpnrJ 3000000

2000000
{i9134200 .1.LLr rl,llr ltir At,nplt; p rr r Li LfZ J q1r rrr 1000000 1000000

'11'l'::

4t;23l131

.\lpLu u)u lr lrrr qnr]tLr\b Lp, lrrnqn{ur Qtr Lpf l;\nr uf 2LLp
1L ,r rL Lr11Lrl,Ilrh rLrnLyL]nr1 urulpruLph[rp tru lpLu Lt 1000000 1000000 I r

tl- fU llS tI l,€\,t;T 1000000
fJrl lr !rLr u nurLtLllltlpl) (llntrlLLrllrLrL hLuLiLulLp![;pntrl

;,ltrururp funrl n rlur \hi, plr ptrlaurq]r\ L]l,puLnpng urL
lur rlr rLrur urLtrh Ln

(|:. rll) lrr u 1000000 1000000 1

_ _l'r1ltit Oti |urrrLI1, 4 quu 1 ,t,nr1notuLpfr 
1nr u rr]npnr rI 6 5B00 0 00

U r r | | (lJ I I n l.rtJ I I nt ,l ,t _- f
62 800 00 0

71 3 t t2t)a I t, I llntll dtulrii ntlrIrLllt[,]
)rrrIIl(ILLIJIrL 

lnr rnuLlrprr lalLrrL rlurLglr LrtLlururupLlrlurtr

I 
,,, | ', t:.1)

tiu q1 LLt r-[ 41200000 4120000r1

ll

l_
1,

502t1100 q2 I lpLLr Lf 21600000 21600000

tI- h,U.S t.l. t,€1,trf- 300 000 0

4li 3 1.0000
rlrrLIrrr jLrrIIItr ;nr Lrturlnlrrrr lalLtrh rlurhglr \urulltrnul
ttrr rlrUItLl (1.;

r11 rLrtI 2500000 25000u0
l,rulrrrLrc;bLuLLLrfunrlllll2rlrirllrb rltuLrrnrularlphplr \urqtlnrr[
[r LlrrLrllnr Ll

11241200 qZ 11p tu J 500000 ] 500000 
|

Ilrt'll$ l,l]flfu 2 ourl_rrttrnLuLLLI L gnrgu,utruhLLI
tlC t'r USt]1,i0\,t' I

/000000

700 0 000
152 i 11/18

lll,t;"i,t_'"'t],,'Ll..l,!,,,n,"!]1rrLLrlrlrpf Lnpnqnr L[

l,tLr]rLLrrlbrulrLulrurhu,r,|,u11.,1 q,,,,*^u1u11utrn1l1*[il,,l
Lr rilurLtrrr rl

q2. tl lLrr Li 60 00000 60000 0 0 1

7 72412A0 ql t1p LLnl 1000000 1000000

lrLrrlhL_08 lunr.Jl 2lLuLr 3 Lt2ru!nrlpfr uLLp, u\nrrIlL
uch,us[l€riF.--

Lp, !LtrrrpnLLtp 4000000

4 000 000
4 t)6.r 1 200

t,L(rFrLr(ldurLLullrLrhLurrlLullrb tfutrurupqpLpfr llurq nr
I Li.rLrltrrtl cj.2. 11p ur rl 400 0000 4000000

I

I

l"lritro I

{rudhL 08 ]unr rjl 2 rlLuu 4 Ull J2u\nr pulf L !uqrlur
orrrl1Ln h ra3; r.l,ri;-

l.]r '',.r,.. r rr i,ll' LL,, l. ,' ,1, n,r, .. + -l

\L I uln rl

-i L-

LI{!n

;,*T 800000

3!91000

I

8 0000 0
!r95I100 Ll, p L1LrrltLr,lrr rq;ru [1utL AurIru Ln UU qpLurf 1500000 1500000

rrrir..lrl,nF l1rrr.1t1r. !1.1trr1rtruL hurrrut1rt' rotrrrLLL tIu llI lLr rl '1000000 1000000 1

ll urr)lr L_0Bfu nr J,3 qrru 2 2.purururpru\;nrplnrLLLp, frr puqlnrpprrbILp 3420 00

lt'

oun.lt3tl h r.}3n h1,\,ti I 3420 0 0
79820000 llLIttt tlJt,nlJll L I r L I I r | | I I i ) | I I atn lL liu h Lrrrn 28500 342000

trtudf'b 08 lunrJf 6 4uu 2ufuqfur-n, r.l2ur\nr-1p

tIChrUSUl,€t,t;a
!n" 1., 15000000

15000000
4!,210000 ill, irIi, Irlr Lr 2hlnrlalr r Lbl,lr h [lrLrnrrrgnrr[ (ti

rl I rLLl !l 15000000 r5000000



{

frurdfrl.r 09 |unr p 1 tuu 1 t,ulururlu ngu\tub \lpnlPlnrh
(I4lf tI t €Lbr

43000000

4000000

301 90000
'.).|r1.lr1ur!lr hrurlurltrpurqtnurpuhf Lfu pur\ulnrplurtr
prlnrl 8 LlLuh\ruu1urput,qtr Lpfr hutfrup qnr1p[r
AL nptt,lrnr

rlfurLf | 4000000 4000000

UChrUStIl,e\,ba 39000000

45211228
llrtf!rutr hLuLlurlbplr plr{ 3 h pf! 4 rlLutrllurq Ltrpur t,qlr

2LLplr t r.rnnqnr-tJ
q.z tlprLrJ 38000000 38000000

45231,1,29
'}f 1lr9uL hurfu;hpfr plr{ 2 url-r\urLq upLntqfr 2ht-rpfr
gL, nnr qdruh hurlur huDqh Lrnpnqnlrl

qz 1pu 2000000 2000000 1

71241.200
\,rLrf,rLuqburLrufuurhr.u2rlurlfb furuuruprlptp]r Lia,q.f," il
L rt ,,rrLlrrrr. qprur.t 1000000 1000000 I

lurdf L 09 lunrtip 5 rpuu 1 Upr.nrulqpngru !u! quunfr u.rpu !nr-p1n r b 500000 0

U'TlaU LeLt;t- 3000000

30190000 'llr1]roLLr![ hrudurltpurultlnrupurLfr ttrpur\ulnrplurh
prlnrl 3 lll UtI -hhu LLr| qnrlpf Atinpphpnul rlptrr[ 3000000 3000000 1

UChrUStll,€Lbf' 200 0000

41,4 6'1 100 i:i,Lpl,plr tr 2lrLurr.plnrLht;pfr !rurqf urul {LpLufu npnqnul gz qpurri 2000000 20000 00 1

ll ].lnrrrrrrrrrLtrulr l.rurlLlr rll,rn 0, Q. trr{p;uLr


